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INAPA INVESTIMENTOS PARTICIPACOES E GESTAO S.A.

ISIN: PTINAOAP0008

Overview
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Price
0.0036 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

20.00% (0.00)

PTINAOAP0008

INA

Euronext Lisbon

EUR
Other
Stock

2 EUR

PORTUGAL PSI

0.0034 EUR (420,828)
0.0036 EUR (961,528)

0.003 EUR
0.004 EUR
0.003 EUR
0.003 EUR
0.003399 EUR
4,442,323
15,097.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/08/16 ER  Equity Weekly &
2024/08/13 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
2024/08/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/08/12 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/08/09 B Equity Weekly &,

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=PTINA0AP0008&ID_NOTATION=65642
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=PTINA0AP0008&ID_NOTATION=65642
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91b1b128bb956b89f32ec42bd14333cb33c59825defe8874ceae6ccfb7bee74b&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a07975d1bfb16f710&time=1723931148&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5ad9aa5bd62338a5490b485bad6eda24dac4fd8fa7ca9cdd4fe1939f19f150b&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4ae1edeac48d250be&time=1723931148&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef58e3b5c3946f5ed4b48fa14c35edde47fc4be2a17ce9d21b31b1db380cd9b4&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0f54ef3d4f7ad3a19&time=1723931148&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de9e9cf7e1b7460e714c77cf0502d22eae0bf5228f1d40ea1634ab38372f3dfd&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=85c83676bd5775a5d&time=1723931148&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85969e037d00e119d567cbaf59eaa403156900044eaa41630e873c3ada3418ae&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=47d0ae19451af0508&time=1723931148&tool=RSC

INAPA INVESTIMENTOS PARTICIPACOES E GESTAO S.A.

Details

2024/08/16 16:54:11

Price
0.0036 EUR

Difference €  20.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN PTINAOAP0008
Symbol INA
Exchange Euronext Lisbon
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 2 EUR

Benchmark PORTUGAL PSI
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.0034 EUR (420,828)
Ask (Ask size) 0.0036 EUR (961,528)
Open 0.003 EUR
High 0.004 EUR
Low 0.003 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.003 EUR
VWAP 0.003399 EUR
Volume (pcs) 4,442,323
Trading volume 15,097.00
Number of trades 45
Last size 80,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -89.77% -90.72% -90.77%
Perf (abs.) -0.03 -0.04 -0.04
Beta 11.03 B.57 1.67
Volatility 422.21 293.38  176.26
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0.0L

0.00
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2020 2021 2022
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume

(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 15:27 0.0024 EUR 0.00
16

London Stock 2018/05/ 17:36 0.129 EUR 0.00

Exchange 22

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 21:49 0.0002 EUR 0.00

16

Euronext Lisbon
16

2024/08/ 16:54 0.0036 EUR 0.02

0.0026 EUR (4,641,047
0.0122 EUR (4,589,318
0.0265 EUR (1,657,670
0.0323 EUR (1,166,223
0.0430 EUR (2024/01/17
0.0008 EUR (2024/08/05
0.0480 EUR (2023/09/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.0008 EUR (2024/08/05)

Number of
trades

10

45
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=65642
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4154161
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024918
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024918
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223385398

INAPA INVESTIMENTOS PARTICIPACOES E GESTAO S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
INAPA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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